
105 Anapamu Street, Santa
BarbaraCounty of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 107-00725

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:7/6/2007 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:7/17/2007 7/17/2007

Title: Approve an amendment to an existing Loan Agreement, with the Coalition of Housing Accessibility,
Needs, Choices and Equality, CHANCE, Inc., to allocate $100,000 in Community Development Block
Grant, Program Income funds and extend the term of the Loan Agreement to December 31st, 2009,
for continued implementation of the Disabled Move-In Costs Program.

Sponsors: HOUSING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter, 2. Attachment 1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved; Chair to ExecuteBOARD OF SUPERVISORS7/17/2007 1 Pass

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

